

T. S. No. 1766 of 2023

Present: Sri Subhash Kumar Kar, Judge of Bench -V

Order No. 10

Dated:27.06.2024

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Plaintiff files no extension petition hence, ad-interim order of injunction is not extended.

S/R & A/D not yet received.

To 23.09.2023 for S/R and A/D.

Judge

City Civil Court, Calcutta